RONIX

Premium Quality

POWER TOOLS

Reciprocating Saw
705W

4221

= Steel saw collet
= Powerful, high performance motor delivers 3000 RPM for
greater speed and faster cuts

= Ergonomic light weight design improves working efficiency
and reduces user fatigue

= Ergonomic soft grip for more convenient use

= Adjustable cutting depth enables different working applications
= Well balanced design for superior handling and performance
= Tool-free saw blade change system

= Variable speed for cutting various material

= Tool-free pivoting front shoe adjustment

—

Model

Power

Frequency

Battery Voltage

Cutting capacity in steel
Cutting capacity in aluminum
Cutting capacity in wood
No-Load Speed

Supplied In

Weight

Includes

4221 Y
- ?? P el
50-60Hz

10mm

20mm

115mm
800-3000RPM
Ronix color box
2.85kg

pair of carbon brushes, 2
saw
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