

POWER TOOLS

Reciprocating Saw 705W

4221

- Steel saw collet
- Powerful, high performance motor delivers 3000 RPM for greater speed and faster cuts
- Ergonomic light weight design improves working efficiency and reduces user fatigue
- Ergonomic soft grip for more convenient use
- Adjustable cutting depth enables different working applications
- Well balanced design for superior handling and performance
- Tool-free saw blade change system
- Variable speed for cutting various material
- Tool-free pivoting front shoe adjustment

Model	4221
Power	705W
Frequency	50-60Hz
Battery Voltage	220-240V
Cutting capacity in steel	10mm
Cutting capacity in aluminum	20mm
Cutting capacity in wood	115mm
No-Load Speed	800-3000RPM
Supplied In	Ronix color box
Weight	2.85kg
Includes	pair of carbon brushes, 2 saw















